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Dossard
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

a CYCLISME

Vélodrome National

CHAMPIONNAT D’ILE DE FRANCE DE L’OMNIUM

Nom
BEAUCART
BRETON
CLERE
FERDINAND
GUERINEL
GUERINEL
LAGNIE
LANDERNEAU
LOMBARD
LORENZO
MACE
MARTINS
MONTOURCY
MOUHSIN
PARADELA
ROLLAND
ROLLAND
ROULOT

Nom
BREBANT
BRUN
CASSIER
DIEBOLT
GOERGEN
LALLEMANT
TESSIER
VERSCHELDE

Dimanche 14 décembre 2025

Liste des engagés|

ELITES/OPEN HOMMES

Prénom
J- Philippe
Clément
Emilien
Antoine
Manu
Mathis
Thibault
Melvin
Joaquim
Kévin
Marius
Vincent
Ludovic
Adam
Thomas
Thibault
Yan

Noé

N° Licence

47591141261
52721840459
48957140780
52721840460
44450831173
41380220599
42710540426
63970240507
44450830596
48924150265
42210851019
48957120286
48782160130
44450831175
48946270418
48924080308
48771380202
44280260445

Club
VC ROUBAIX LILLE METRO
SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME
PARISIS A.C. 95
SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX
VELO SPORT MACONNAIS
VELO CLUB DU FRANCOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
COURBEVOIE SPORTS C.
S.C. OLYMPIQUE DIJON
OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.

Comité
HAUTS DE FRANCE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
ILE DE FRANCE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE
COMITE DE LA MARTINIQUE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
ILE DE FRANCE
BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE
ILE DE FRANCE

E.C. VELIZY 78

GUIDON CHALETTOIS

AV THIAIS
A.C.B.B.

GUIDON PROVINOIS

ILE DE FRANCE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

C'CHARTRES CYCLISME

ELITES/OPEN FEMMES

Prénom
Anaélle
Emeline
Claire

Zélie
Océane
Lara
Clémentine
Léane

N° Licence

48782260277
48924200257
48782260303
48782260321
52850641135
48924200263
47591090175
48782260282

1

Club

VCESQY TEAM VOUSSERT

CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE
VCESQY TEAM VOUSSERT
VCESQY TEAM VOUSSERT

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE C.
CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE
TEAM AVESNOIS

VCESQY TEAM VOUSSERT

Comité
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ILE DE FRANCE

HAUTS DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE



Dossard Nom

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

AUTHOUART
AUVRAY
BOSCHERON
DAUPHIN
DECOUARD
DROLLEE
FAULCON
FREBY
GOUPIL
LASSONDE
LIGER
NUYTTENS
PINEYRO
SOUTTER
SURAULT
VENTURI
DAUPHIN

Dossard. Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

AIME BRAS *
BESCHE
BODDAERT
CASSART
DECOUARD
FONTAINE
GROUSSIN
JOYEZ *
PONS
SAWADOGO

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

a CYCLISME

ACCESS HOMMES

Prénom
Frédéric
Ghislain
Marc
Nathan
Victor
Arnaud
Jérémie
Thibault
Christophe
Julien
Laurent
Sébastien
Federico
Guillaume
Fabien
Gilles

Guy

Prénom
Paul
Eyvan
Gaspard
Ethan
Jean Alex
Léo

Jean
Thimothée
Baptiste
Ismaél

SYNGUELAKIS Gabriel
WATREMEZ * Jules

* U19 catégorie 2026

N° Licence Club
48957420011 VAL D'OISE CYCLISTE
48782280526 US MAULE CYCLISME
48913240068 KRONOS ACADEMY PARIS SACLAY
48782350893 VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
48924070024 VC GARENNOIS
48913240060 KRONOS ACADEMY PARIS SACLAY
48913240067 KRONOS ACADEMY PARIS SACLAY
48924110292 CLAMART CYCLISME 92
48771020429 LA PEDALE FERTOISE
48782160171 E.C. VELIZY 78
48935330010  ES STAINS-CYCLISME
47620310219 USO BRUAY-LA-BUISSIERE
48782120271 TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME
48782160147  E.C. VELIZY 78
50330440012 URC PREIGNAC
48782350712 VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
48782350952 VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
U19 HOMMES
N° Licence Club
48782120250 TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME
48924110814 CLAMART CYCLISME 92
47591140898 VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE
48924110754 CSM CLAMART
47591141189 VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE
52722850337 LE MANS SARTHE VELO
48750161273 PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
47621180075 VC SAINT OMER
48750161281 PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
52722850915 LE MANS SARTHE VELO
48750161166 PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
47800090029 TEAM FACTORY 80

Comité

ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
HAUTS DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
NOU. AQUITAINE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

Comité

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE
HAUTS DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
HAUTS DE FRANCE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
ILE DE FRANCE
HAUTS DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
ILE DE FRANCE
HAUTS DE FRANCE



Dossard
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Dossard
81
82
83
84

Dossard
91
92
93

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

a CYCLISME

U17 garcons

Nom Prénom N° Licence Club Comité
BANCAREL Nicolas 48782350988 VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX ILE DE FRANCE
BODY Baptiste 50791650247 BRESSUIRE A.C. NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
CLERE Francgois Régis 48957140148 PARISIS A.C. 95 ILE DE FRANCE
EMERY Titouan 48782350983 VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX ILE DE FRANCE
GALLARD llyan 48782350976 VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX ILE DE FRANCE
HAUW Simon 47590580557 O. GRANDE SYNTHE HAUTS DE FRANCE
LE MERRER Eliott 48957130303 A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE ILE DE FRANCE
MAINGRET TEIVA 52722850692 LE MANS SARTHE VELO PAYS DE LA LOIRE
MOUMENI Mohamed Hamza 48935380189 E C AULNAY DRANCY 93 ILE DE FRANCE
U15 garcons
Nom Prénom N° Licence Club Comité
BANCAREL Guilhem 48782350987 VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX ILE DE FRANCE
JEANDET ROMAN Raphaél 41690260623 LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION AUVER RHONE-ALPES
LEBIEZ Marius 49144520286 UCTILLY VAL DE SEULLES NORMANDIE
PAPIN NAEL 52721600106 E.S.C. CHAMPAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE
U15 / U17 filles
Nom Prénom N° Licence Club Comité
GUEDES Lola 47591280174 E.C. TOURQUENNOISE HAUTS DE FRANCE
GUEDES Louise 47591280212 E.C. TOURQUENNOISE HAUTS DE FRANCE
MANACH Aélys 48957130343 A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE ILE DE FRANCE



